Br/21/2017 16 59 B Division of Corporation		orations	PAGE 02/05 Page 1 of 2
	ase print this page and use it as	a cover sheet. Type the	
number (shown below) on the top and bott (((H170002759	. –	icument.
		11 11 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1 1 Bic4	1551 076 1 7 01 1
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAI page. Doing so will generate :		r from this
DCT 2: 2017 REALIN **Enter the e annual of	Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850 Monethering : PRON Account Number : I200 Phonether : (305 Fax Number : (305	 a) 617-6380 b) 617-6380 c) TAX & ACCOUNTING c) 267-1092 c) 267-2819 c) 267-2819 c) an entity to be use 	ed for future
	R AMND/RESTATE/CORE NATIONAL INVESTMENT Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		4. (A)

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

· <u>·</u> · · ·

 107/21/2017
 10:59
 3052672819
 PRONTO INCOME TAX
 PAGE 01/06

 850-617-6381
 10/20/2017
 10:11:12
 AM
 PAGE 1/001
 Fax
 Server

October 20, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Drussion of Compositions

INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT OF THE CARIBBEAN INC 7360 CORAL WAY STE 21 MIAMI, FL 33155

SUBJECT: INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT OF THE CARIBBEAN INC REF: P13000086855

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You have submitted two documents under one filing fee. Please choose the one you intend to file or submit an additional fax audit coversheet with the fee in the amount of \$35.00 to file both. Note: if you are removing the resigning officer on the articles of amendement, then the resignation of ficer/director is not necessary.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, plazse call (850) 245-6050.

 Rebekah White
 FAX Aud. #: H17000275924

 Regulatory Specialist II
 Letter Number: 617A00021202

 Line
 Line

 Line
 L

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

•			
a/21/2017 10:59 30526728 /// H 17/00	19 PRON' 027759243)))	TO INCOME TAX	FILED 8
/4			17 OCT 20 AH 8: 25
	Articles of Amendme to	ent	ASCORTANY OF MATER
	Articles of Incorporat of	.io n	THELAHASSEE FLORIDA
TERNATIONAL INVESTMENT OF	THE CARIBBEAN INC		
	f Corporation as currently filed v	vith the Florida De	pt. of State)
13000086855	(Document Number of Corpor	ation (if known)	
ursuant to the provisions of section 607.	1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida	Profit Corporation	adopts the following amendment(s)
s Articles of Incorporation:			
. If amending name, enter the new na	me of the corporation:		
Enter new mailing address, if appli (Mailing address <u>MAX BE A POST</u>)	<u>OFFICE BOX</u>)		
 If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the ney 		londa, enter the ne	ame of the
Name of New Registered Agent	AIR CARIBE INTERNATIONAL	., INC.	
	7360 CORAL WAY STE 21		
	(Florida street addr. MIAMI	rss)	, Florida
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	(City)		, FIOFICA (Zip Code)
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if c</u> hereby accept the appointment as regist	ered agent. I am fafiiliar with and	accept the obligation	
	Page 1 of 4		

(((H17000275924 3)))

î

10/21/2017 10:59

Example:

((H 17000275924 3)))

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add

<u> John Doe</u> X Change PT <u>V</u> Mike Jones X Remove <u>X</u> Add <u>sv</u> Sally Smith Type of Action Title Name Address (Check One) JORGE L. ALMEIRA 7360 CORAL WAY STE 21 P,S,VP 1) ____ Change MIAMI, FL 33155 __ Add х Remove Air Caribe International, INC. 7360 CORAL WAY STE 21 P,S,VP 2) ____ Change MIAMI, FL 33155 Х Add ____ Remove 3) ____ Change Add _ Remove 4) ____ Change Add Remove 5) ____ Change _ Add _ Remove 6) ____ Change ____ Add ____ Remove

Page 2 of 4

Mr H 171000275924 3)))

10/21/2017 10:59

· · ·

3052672819

PRONTO INCOME TAX ((H170002754243)))

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

.

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

•

Page 3 of 4

(11 H 170002759243)))

$\frac{10/21/2017 10:59}{(1.417000210424054270)} = 1000000000000000000000000000000000000$	PAGE 06/
OCTOBER 16, 2017	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than the
OCTOBER 16, 2017	
Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this de document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ate will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	(3)

06/06

D The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval

by _

(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

OCTOBER 16, 2017 Dated Signatu

ety, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been (By a din selected. Wy an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

22

JORGE L. ALMEIRA

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

Page 4 of 4

(T(HITO00275924 3)